Bahnfinale Thiiringen 2024

mit LVM 500m Zeitfahren

Datum: 21.09.2024
Startliste Uli5m
Anzahl 11

Nr Jg Name

63 2010 MUND

62 2010 SCHUMANN
00 2011 TREBUS
56 2011 HENSEL
60 2010 BOBER

58 2011 GOHRING
57 2010 OCHSENFARTH
61 2010 KRONER
52 2010 GOTZE

53 2011 FRANKE
59 2010 RITTER

21.09.2024

20 Temporunden

Vorname
Raphael
Fynn-Luca
Henry
Niklas
Louis
Aaron
Benjamin
Paul
Konrad
Matteo
Noel

Verein

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

SV Aufbau Altenburg
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990

RSV Sonneberg

RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Sonneberg

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10150437078
10140643415
10130353533
10105782221
10097393539
10112063777
10090125007
10109969486
10099722246
10100594741
10152480849



